
1 Müller-Senn Gerhard IHG M 578

2 Mark Hubert IHG S2 568

3 Plunger Martin IHG M 567

4 Brennsteiner Willi IHG S1 566

5 Breuer Markus IHG S2 564

6 Wille Daniel IHG M 562

7 Geir Walter IHG S3 560

8 Schinnerl Peter IHG S1 559

9 Rene Oberländer IHG M 559

10 Vengust Fritz IHG S3 556

11 Kahlen Sigmar Hall M 553

12 Grif Katharina IHG F 550

13 Lechner Gottfried IHG S2 548

14 Hofer Stefan IHG M 546

15 Nössing Seabstian IHG S2 543

16 Kocnar Reinhard IHG M 538

17 Schlager Robert IHG S2 535

18 Ingobert Adolf IHG S1 533

19 Gehmacher Juian IHG M 531

20 Michael Forster IHG M 508

21 Riegger Christian IHG M 508

22 Stuppner Artur IHG M 504

23 Rauscher Vera IHG F 501

24 Rupert Erhard IHG S1 495

25 Lindner Anni IHG F 483

26 Ciresa Lisi IHG F 482

27 Vengust Sylvia IHG F 479

28 Heck Gregor IHG M 478

29 Jants Michael IHG S1 469

30 Huemer Hartwig IHG S1 462

31 Daniel Gruber IHG M 456

32 Praxmarer Bernhard IHG S2 444

33 Peter Schaper IHG S2 427

34 Gruber Franz Hall S3 364

35 Matthias G.Stuchetz IHG M 344

36 Fabian G.Schaper IHG M 129

37 Lun Michael IHG M 87
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FRAUEN

1 Grif Katharina IHG F 93 93 91 277 91 89 93 273 550

2 Rauscher Vera IHG F 85 86 84 255 80 84 82 246 501

3 Lindner Anni IHG F 84 83 83 250 80 70 83 233 483

4 Ciresa Lisi IHG F 82 87 76 245 74 84 79 237 482

5 Vengust Sylvia IHG F 87 84 84 255 71 67 86 224 479



MÄNNER

1 Müller-Senn Gerhard IHG M 100 98 97 295 95 93 95 283 578

2 Plunger Martin IHG M 95 92 95 282 94 94 97 285 567

3 Wille Daniel IHG M 97 95 96 288 88 94 92 274 562

4 Rene Oberländer IHG M 97 99 96 292 96 87 84 267 559

5 Kahlen Sigmar Hall M 100 95 99 294 95 90 74 259 553

6 Hofer Stefan IHG M 92 91 85 268 88 96 94 278 546

7 Kocnar Reinhard IHG M 94 96 94 284 92 85 77 254 538

8 Gehmacher Juian IHG M 83 98 93 274 82 89 86 257 531

9 Riegger Christian IHG M 86 83 80 249 87 87 85 259 508

10 Michael Forster IHG M 77 92 90 259 87 71 91 249 508

11 Stuppner Artur IHG M 91 86 89 266 86 72 80 238 504

12 Heck Gregor IHG M 59 86 87 232 89 81 76 246 478

13 Daniel Gruber IHG M 96 85 69 250 84 61 61 206 456

14 Matthias G.Stuchetz IHG M 75 64 49 188 64 55 37 156 344

15 Fabian G.Schaper IHG M 15 18 40 73 18 13 25 56 129

16 Lun Michael IHG M 87 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 87



SENIOREN 1

1 Brennsteiner Willi IHG S1 95 96 92 283 92 95 96 283 566

2 Schinnerl Peter IHG S1 94 98 98 290 98 85 86 269 559

3 Ingobert Adolf IHG S1 94 93 88 275 90 80 88 258 533

4 Rupert Erhart IHG S1 81 88 79 248 77 90 80 247 495

5 Janz Michael IHG S1 81 88 76 245 66 79 79 224 469

6 Huemer Hartwig IHG S1 69 77 90 236 74 69 83 226 462



SENIOREN 2

1 Mark Hubert IHG S2 94 97 94 285 95 93 95 283 568

2 Breuer Markus IHG S2 99 96 95 290 89 93 92 274 564

3 Lechner Gottfried IHG S2 95 92 93 280 83 94 91 268 548

4 Nössing Sebastian IHG S2 97 96 95 288 84 84 87 255 543

5 Schlager Robert IHG S2 89 91 95 275 93 91 76 260 535

6 Praxmarer Bernhard IHG S2 83 77 75 235 60 74 75 209 444

7 Peter Schaper IHG S2 82 76 77 235 54 77 61 192 427



SENIOREN 3

1 Geir Walter IHG S3 94 96 97 287 88 96 89 273 560

2 Vengust Fritz IHG S3 97 94 97 288 93 93 82 268 556

3 Gruber Franz Hall S3 80 89 83 252 34 32 46 112 364


